
8B - On-Call Schedule: 
 
 Team A – Raghu Marri    May 8  Friday 
        May 13 Wednesday 
        May 18 Monday 
        May 23 Saturday 
        May 28 Thursday 
       
 Team C – Priya Patel     May 5  Tuesday 
        May 10 Saturday 
        May 15 Friday 
        May 20 Wednesday 
        May 25 Monday 
 
 Team D – Shana Theobald    May 6  Wednesday 
        May 11 Sunday 
        May 16 Saturday 
        May 21 Thursday 
        May 26 Tuesday 
 
 Team E – Michael Samikkannu   May 7  Thursday 
        May 12 Monday 
        May 17 Sunday 
        May 22 Friday 
        May 27  Wednesday 


